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2021 BSC Cranberry Classic - 11/20/2021 to 11/21/2021

Results
 
#1  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe A1 1:04.57

30.51 34.06

BSC-SE 14Spivey, Tia F2 1:04.71

30.85 33.86

BSC-SE 14Simpson, Gabriella M3 1:09.37

31.14 38.23

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Madison G4 1:10.03

32.38 37.65

BSC-SE 13Osterhus, Piper A5 1:11.11

32.59 38.52

BSC-SE 13Furrow, McKenzie P6 1:18.92

37.01 41.91

 
#1  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie R1 59.52

27.32 32.20

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna G2 1:04.84

30.16 34.68

MTSC-SE 16Hayes, Maya E3 1:04.89

31.70 33.19

BSC-SE 16Melinsky, Sarah A4 1:09.97

32.76 37.21

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Olivia K5 1:11.40

32.94 38.46

BSC-SE 15Miller, Deanna R6 1:12.22

34.01 38.21

 
#2  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Ethan C1 59.99

27.71 32.28

BSC-SE 14Jung, Joshua H2 1:15.55

34.44 41.11

BSC-SE 14Pierce, Wyatt R3 1:18.46

34.46 44.00

BSC-SE 14Padgett, Avery J4 1:19.02

35.50 43.52

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah M5 1:26.32

37.83 48.49

BSC-SE 13Furrow, Levi M6 1:29.31

39.50 49.81

 
#2  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach D1 58.10

27.47 30.63

MTSC-SE 18Young, Brodi R2 1:01.77

28.96 32.81

 
#3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Spivey, Tia F1 2:09.12

31.11 33.04 31.8333.14

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe A2 2:09.84

30.85 34.15 31.1833.66

BSC-SE 13Hall, Olivia K3 2:18.63

31.75 35.18 35.7635.94

BSC-SE 13Osterhus, Piper A4 2:19.04

32.19 35.49 35.3236.04

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Madison G5 2:22.15

32.76 36.10 35.6437.65

MTSC-SE 13Piper, Hope L6 2:29.94

33.29 39.36 38.0239.27

 
#3  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie R1 1:58.14

27.14 29.77 30.5830.65

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna G2 2:00.05

28.09 30.54 30.2031.22

BSC-SE 16Melinsky, Sarah A3 2:13.84

30.46 34.03 34.3035.05

BSC-SE 15Lounds, Amelia E4 2:14.99

30.60 33.91 34.7535.73

BSC-SE 15Miller, Deanna R5 2:18.36

31.64 35.22 35.4436.06

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Olivia K6 2:20.69

32.22 34.85 36.7836.84

 
#4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Ethan C1 2:01.89

28.11 31.23 30.8131.74

BSC-SE 14Jung, Joshua H2 2:22.25

34.70 36.31 33.8037.44

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah M3 2:26.27

34.84 38.92 35.0537.46

BSC-SE 14Padgett, Avery J4 2:28.71

33.40 38.22 37.8739.22

BSC-SE 13Furrow, Levi M5 2:34.30

35.47 40.78 38.9139.14

 
#4  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach D1 1:51.69

26.46 28.35 28.2628.62

BSC-SE 16Hall, Ian J2 1:53.40

26.51 28.55 29.3229.02

LASO-VA 15Veselik, Ethan M3 2:14.13

29.73 33.61 35.4335.36

 
#5  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe A1 1:04.28

31.97 32.31

BSC-SE 13Osterhus, Piper A2 1:09.20

33.12 36.08

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, Eva D3 1:14.01

35.13 38.88

BSC-SE 13Furrow, McKenzie P4 1:14.06

32.63 41.43

BSC-SE 13Hall, Olivia K5 1:14.22

35.86 38.36

MTSC-SE 13Piper, Hope L6 1:18.07

35.50 42.57

 
#5  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie R1 1:00.20

29.44 30.76

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna G2 1:04.96

32.09 32.87

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Olivia K3 1:07.32

32.73 34.59

BSC-SE 16Melinsky, Sarah A4 1:07.43

32.87 34.56

MTSC-SE 16Hayes, Maya E5 1:08.74

33.28 35.46

BSC-SE 15Miller, Deanna R6 1:10.65

34.26 36.39

 
#6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Ethan C1 1:04.61

31.53 33.08

BSC-SE 14Padgett, Avery J2 1:12.48

35.37 37.11

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah M3 1:12.82

36.88 35.94

BSC-SE 14Pierce, Wyatt R4 1:13.48

35.88 37.60

BSC-SE 14Jung, Joshua H5 1:15.53

37.36 38.17

MTSC-SE 14Lubienski, Miller D6 1:17.52

36.79 40.73

 
#6  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Hall, Ian J1 1:01.10

29.63 31.47

 
#7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Simpson, Gabriella M1 2:56.82

38.38 46.00 44.5547.89

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Madison G2 3:04.77

42.53 48.02 46.6847.54

MTSC-SE 13Piper, Hope L3 3:12.36

43.17 49.03 50.2349.93

 
#7  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Lounds, Amelia E1 2:51.91

37.47 42.98 46.3045.16

 
#8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Furrow, Levi M1 3:23.28

47.41 53.14 49.5653.17
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#8  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 18Young, Brodi R1 2:37.50

34.86 40.21 40.9641.47

 
#9  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe A1 26.97

BSC-SE 13Osterhus, Piper A2 27.22

BSC-SE 14Simpson, Gabriella M3 27.29

BSC-SE 14Spivey, Tia F4 27.49

BSC-SE 13Hall, Olivia K5 28.72

BSC-SE 13Furrow, McKenzie P6 29.16

 
#9  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie R1 25.83

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna G2 26.37

MTSC-SE 16Hayes, Maya E3 27.76

BSC-SE 16Melinsky, Sarah A4 28.31

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Olivia K5 28.44

MTSC-SE 16Adams, Emily B6 28.76

 
#10  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Bowman, Ethan C1 24.91

BSC-SE 14Jung, Joshua H2 28.91

BSC-SE 14Padgett, Avery J3 29.37

MTSC-SE 14Lubienski, Miller D4 29.53

BSC-SE 14Pierce, Wyatt R5 29.72

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah M6 30.27

 
#10  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Hall, Ian J1 23.89

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach D2 24.93

LASO-VA 15Veselik, Ethan M3 27.97

 
#11  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Osterhus, Piper A1 5:29.71

33.24 42.03 41.4641.50

49.00 49.77 36.80 35.91

 
#11  Girls 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna G1 5:02.69

31.24 37.00 37.4037.63

46.61 48.23 33.53 31.05

KP-SE 70Sexton, Rosemary2 8:19.65

1:59.76

2:11.96 1:06.98 57.87 57.45

 
#12  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 14Rosenblad, Grayson M1 4:51.94

30.47 36.96 38.1736.23

40.51 42.41 33.78 33.41

BSC-SE 14Pierce, Wyatt R2 5:54.54

36.19 44.65 44.6645.57

51.49 52.40 40.77 38.81

BSC-SE 13Furrow, Levi M3 6:16.97

41.76 51.90 46.1345.91

55.01 53.65 41.24 41.37

 
#12  Boys 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach D1 4:25.64

28.35 32.45 32.6433.59

40.16 40.29 29.77 28.39

MTSC-SE 18Young, Brodi R2 5:08.96

29.93 34.54 43.921:22.03

44.78 36.79

 
#13  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Spivey, Tia F1 5:49.02

31.58 35.39 35.9436.30

35.19 34.91 35.67 35.81

33.98 34.25

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe A2 5:51.49

32.38 36.36 36.2436.22

35.50 36.10 35.01 35.45

34.64 33.59

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Madison G3 6:08.28

33.22 36.34 37.5038.20

36.85 36.94 37.42 38.08

37.45 36.28

MTSC-SE 13Piper, Hope L4 6:47.93

35.86 41.44 41.9541.31

41.99 41.82 41.94 41.33

41.79 38.50

BSC-SE 13Hennaux, Eva D5 6:48.11

36.08 40.58 42.6042.71

42.36 41.70 42.50 41.32

39.67 38.59

BSC-SE 13Furrow, McKenzie P6 6:57.43

36.03 42.02 43.9443.78

1:25.71 42.72 1:23.93 39.56

 
#13  Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie R1 5:11.82

27.68 29.98 31.2030.66

31.71 31.75 32.37 32.17

32.49 31.81

MTSC-SE 16Hayes, Maya E2 5:40.85

30.39 33.74 33.6634.16

34.20 34.71 34.88 35.46

35.07 34.58

BSC-SE 15Miller, Deanna R3 5:52.66

32.07 35.25 35.9736.39

35.82 36.02 36.06 35.36

35.25 34.47

BSC-SE 16Melinsky, Sarah A4 6:09.75

31.90 35.98 37.6837.98

37.97 38.58 38.22 39.01

37.20 35.23

 
#14  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah M1 6:09.99

34.02 37.46 38.1337.46

38.12 38.17 38.03 37.99

36.99 33.62

BSC-SE 14Jung, Joshua H2 6:42.91

35.76 40.36 41.0641.17

41.53 41.29 41.40 41.64

41.20 37.50

BSC-SE 14Padgett, Avery J3 6:45.29

34.64 38.81 41.7640.64

42.23 42.16 42.35 41.81

41.88 39.01

 
#14  Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach D1 4:53.47

27.13 28.79 29.5029.94

29.80 30.07 29.97 30.10

29.69 28.48

 
#15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 1:21.82

39.13 42.69

 
#15  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Potter, Karsyn E1 1:12.33

34.20 38.13

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela J2 1:12.64

32.31 40.33

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae3 1:15.04

34.67 40.37

BSC-SE 12Jung, Shanna H4 1:34.35

41.49 52.86

 
#15  Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria B1 1:03.05

28.90 34.15

KP-SE 70Sexton, Rosemary2 1:55.75

54.56 1:01.19

 
#15  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, JP A1 1:07.87

32.77 35.10

BSC-SE 12Cervo, Anton B2 1:28.15

40.82 47.33

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Joseph E3 1:46.37

47.74 58.63
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#15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 14Rosenblad, Grayson M1 1:05.44

29.77 35.67

KP-SE 13Green, Garrett T2 1:15.55

33.71 41.84

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor T3 1:27.44

39.97 47.47

 
#16  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Arnold, Claire E1 1:01.05

BSC-SE  7Dellinger, Giada R2 1:01.11

LASO-VA  8Ringley, Jadewyn3 1:03.50

LASO-VA  8Tuggle, Presley4 1:16.91

 
#16  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 43.37

KP-SE 10Caveness, Carly J2 47.27

BSC-SE 10Deng, Chloe3 48.52

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor M4 50.50

BSC-SE 10Bailey-Fortney, Kayla R5 1:02.88

BSC-SE 10Hill, Faith D6 1:06.68

 
#16  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae1 38.61

BSC-SE 12Brown, Avery R2 39.41

BSC-SE 12Pickering, Seilah K3 40.81

BSC-SE 12Jung, Shanna H4 42.96

MTSC-SE 12Walters, Kylie E5 44.81

BSC-SE 11Scicli, Gigi G6 45.75

 
#16  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Combs, Lylah L1 40.19

BSC-SE 13Melinsky, Abby G2 45.47

BSC-SE 13England, Sophia I3 47.34

 
#16  Women 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria B1 36.75

KP-SE 70Sexton, Rosemary2 56.44

 
#16  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ A1 43.19

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan M2 1:02.97

 
#16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Weatherall, Will H1 45.86

 
#16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 12Morris, Zachary I1 40.66

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Joseph E2 44.71

 
#16  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Green, Garrett T1 37.08

MTSC-SE 13Bell, Reed R2 52.01

 
#16  Men 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 15Veselik, Ethan M1 41.04

 
#17  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Dellinger, Giada R1 19.01

LASO-VA  8Ringley, Jadewyn2 21.38

LASO-VA  8Tuggle, Presley3 21.78

LASO-VA  6Corona, Emily A4 26.19

BSC-SE  7Hallmark, Kamdyn A5 29.52

BSC-SE  6Beuris, Nora A6 33.86

 
#17  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Caveness, Carly J1 16.56

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor M2 17.23

KP-SE 10Suther, Samantha R3 18.59

BSC-SE  9McCurry, Cora B4 20.93

BSC-SE 10Hill, Faith D5 23.08

KP-SE  9Musesengwa, Tina A6 24.75

 
#17  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ A1 15.27

BSC-SE  8Melinsky, Josh D2 21.30

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan M3 21.88

 
#17  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Bolton, Jack D1 30.02

KP-SE 10Nutt, Mason R2 44.10

 
#18  Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Arnold, Claire E1 3:12.80

42.94 51.93 48.8349.10

 
#18  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  9Sacharnoski, Olivia P1 3:20.65

51.4454.14

BSC-SE 10Deng, Chloe2 3:29.82

44.63 53.41 55.0856.70

 
#18  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Brown, Avery R1 2:17.88

31.07 34.33 35.9536.53

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela J2 2:21.53

31.91 35.67 36.2737.68

BSC-SE 12Pickering, Seilah K3 2:43.74

37.19 42.38 39.7344.44

BSC-SE 11Melinsky, Lizzy M4 2:56.25

40.54 44.56 43.6447.51

BSC-SE 11Scicli, Gigi G5 2:56.27

38.13 2:18.14

KP-SE 11Blackwell, Rylie J6 2:56.89

38.94 44.59 43.9349.43

 
#18  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Combs, Lylah L1 2:28.61

33.91 38.07 37.7838.85

BSC-SE 13Culver, Anna Rose R2 2:40.79

35.20 41.39 41.8042.40

BSC-SE 13Melinsky, Abby G3 2:53.27

37.76 44.81 43.5647.14

 
#18  Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 70Sexton, Rosemary1 3:38.91

50.37 54.97 56.4257.15

 
#18  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Weatherall, Will H1 3:01.74

37.80 46.89 49.3147.74

 
#18  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, JP A1 2:10.97

30.16 32.90 33.5334.38

BSC-SE 12Cervo, Anton B2 2:44.80

37.92 43.72 38.6244.54

 
#18  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor T1 2:25.06

33.20 36.33 37.5338.00

KP-SE 13Green, Garrett T2 2:25.90

30.34 35.40 40.9239.24

MTSC-SE 14Lubienski, Miller D3 2:26.56

31.35 37.19 38.3239.70

 
#19  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Arnold, Claire E1 1:42.43

48.76 53.67

BSC-SE  7Dellinger, Giada R2 2:00.11

56.50 1:03.61

 
#19  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 1:17.76

38.43 39.33

BSC-SE 10Deng, Chloe2 1:43.49

49.54 53.95

BSC-SE  9Sacharnoski, Olivia P3 1:46.07

BSC-SE 10Bailey-Fortney, Kayla R4 2:20.75

1:07.12 1:13.63

KP-SE  9Musesengwa, Tina A5 2:33.49



Barracuda Swim Club - TN HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:22 PM  11/21/2021  Page 4

2021 BSC Cranberry Classic - 11/20/2021 to 11/21/2021

Results
 
#19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Brown, Avery R1 1:09.94

34.29 35.65

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela J2 1:13.39

35.08 38.31

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae3 1:14.93

36.51 38.42

BSC-SE 12Pickering, Seilah K4 1:23.05

BSC-SE 11Melinsky, Lizzy M5 1:27.72

1:27.75

BSC-SE 11Scicli, Gigi G6 1:29.53

43.09 46.44

 
#19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Combs, Lylah L1 1:19.17

BSC-SE 13Culver, Anna Rose R2 1:22.77

BSC-SE 13Melinsky, Abby G3 1:28.40

41.71 46.69

BSC-SE 13England, Sophia I4 1:52.92

53.94 58.98

 
#19  Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria B1 1:09.56

33.41 36.15

KP-SE 70Sexton, Rosemary2 1:56.83

57.89 58.94

 
#19  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Melinsky, Josh D1 2:05.89

58.61 1:07.28

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan M2 2:10.22

1:04.13 1:06.09

 
#19  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Weatherall, Will H1 1:27.17

43.23 43.94

 
#19  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, JP A1 1:07.01

33.06 33.95

BSC-SE 12Cervo, Anton B2 1:25.33

40.97 44.36

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Joseph E3 1:27.69

43.38 44.31

 
#19  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 14Rosenblad, Grayson M1 1:03.54

30.56 32.98

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor T2 1:23.77

MTSC-SE 13Bell, Reed R3 1:25.05

40.54 44.51

 
#20  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Arnold, Claire E1 37.27

LASO-VA  8Tuggle, Presley2 49.34

LASO-VA  8Ringley, Jadewyn3 54.24

LASO-VA  6Corona, Emily A4 56.14

BSC-SE  7Hallmark, Kamdyn A5 1:09.76

BSC-SE  6Beebe-Smith, Brooklyn M6 1:10.79

 
#20  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 32.69

KP-SE 10Caveness, Carly J2 36.37

BSC-SE  9Sacharnoski, Olivia P3 38.62

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor M4 39.95

BSC-SE 10Deng, Chloe5 43.82

BSC-SE  9McCurry, Cora B6 46.06

 
#20  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela J1 28.83

BSC-SE 12Brown, Avery R2 29.25

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae3 30.57

MTSC-SE 12Walters, Kylie E4 32.31

BSC-SE 12Pickering, Seilah K5 32.48

BSC-SE 12Jung, Shanna H6 34.67

 
#20  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Combs, Lylah L1 30.27

BSC-SE 13Culver, Anna Rose R2 32.38

BSC-SE 13Melinsky, Abby G3 34.31

BSC-SE 13England, Sophia I4 38.89

 
#20  Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria B1 27.33

 
#20  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ A1 34.68

BSC-SE  8Melinsky, Josh D2 47.76

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan M3 50.68

 
#20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Weatherall, Will H1 34.02

KP-SE 10Nutt, Mason R2 44.27

BSC-SE  9Bolton, Jack D3 1:15.06

 
#20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, JP A1 27.32

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Joseph E2 34.21

BSC-SE 12Cervo, Anton B3 34.22

LASO-VA 12Morris, Zachary I4 46.15

 
#20  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Green, Garrett T1 27.37

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor T2 30.74

MTSC-SE 13Bell, Reed R3 31.42

 
#20  Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 15Veselik, Ethan M1 27.21

 
#21  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Ringley, Jadewyn1 31.15

LASO-VA  8Tuggle, Presley2 32.51

 
#21  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Bailey-Fortney, Kayla R1 17.56

KP-SE 10Caveness, Carly J2 21.39

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor M3 24.07

KP-SE 10Suther, Samantha R4 30.18

BSC-SE  9McCurry, Cora B5 30.38

BSC-SE 10Hill, Faith D6 33.42

 
#21  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Melinsky, Josh D1 18.78

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ A2 20.04

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan M3 28.67

 
#22  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Arnold, Claire E1 1:49.94

49.15 1:00.79

BSC-SE  7Dellinger, Giada R2 2:11.30

1:01.72 1:09.58

 
#22  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 1:22.21

38.49 43.72

KP-SE 10Caveness, Carly J2 1:33.48

45.49 47.99

BSC-SE 10Deng, Chloe3 1:37.15

BSC-SE  9Sacharnoski, Olivia P4 1:43.02

51.71 51.31

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor M5 1:44.46

50.05 54.41

KP-SE 10Suther, Samantha R6 2:08.17

54.98 1:13.19

 
#22  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae1 1:14.01

35.13 38.88

BSC-SE 12Brown, Avery R2 1:14.06

32.63 41.43

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela J3 1:14.74

34.35 40.39
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(#22  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

BSC-SE 12Jung, Shanna H4 1:25.01

40.14 44.87

BSC-SE 12Pickering, Seilah K5 1:28.19

42.76 45.43

KP-SE 11Blackwell, Rylie J6 1:30.04

44.01 46.03

 
#22  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Combs, Lylah L1 1:18.07

35.50 42.57

BSC-SE 13Culver, Anna Rose R2 1:22.76

40.28 42.48

BSC-SE 13Melinsky, Abby G3 1:25.84

1:29.12

 
#22  Women 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria B1 1:08.43

30.70 37.73

 
#22  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ A1 1:31.41

46.89 44.52

 
#22  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Weatherall, Will H1 1:31.22

43.96 47.26

 
#22  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, JP A1 1:10.27

31.96 38.31

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Joseph E2 1:30.40

43.32 47.08

 
#22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 14Rosenblad, Grayson M1 1:04.68

29.33 35.35

KP-SE 13Green, Garrett T2 1:14.33

34.61 39.72

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor T3 1:20.57

41.11 39.46

 
#23  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Spivey, Tia F1 2:29.71

32.56 38.14 40.4838.53

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Madison G2 2:48.17

34.91 42.03 46.4444.79

 
#23  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie R1 2:13.22

28.43 33.14 36.6135.04

 
#24  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach D1 2:04.62

27.95 31.58 32.4032.69

BSC-SE 16Hill, Nolan M2 2:07.23

27.44 32.61 33.6433.54

 
#25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Dellinger, Evelyn K1 56.09

26.74 29.35

BSC-SE 14Spivey, Tia F2 59.04

28.79 30.25

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe A3 59.25

28.75 30.50

BSC-SE 13Osterhus, Piper A4 59.26

28.41 30.85

BSC-SE 13Hall, Olivia K5 1:01.67

29.86 31.81

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Madison G6 1:03.78

31.08 32.70

 
#25  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie R1 55.07

26.30 28.77

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna G2 56.15

27.08 29.07

BSC-SE 15Williams, Katelyn J3 1:00.45

29.46 30.99

BSC-SE 16Melinsky, Sarah A4 1:01.24

29.31 31.93

BSC-SE 15Miller, Deanna R5 1:02.00

29.79 32.21

BSC-SE 15Lounds, Amelia E6 1:03.61

30.00 33.61

 
#26  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Kovac, Joshua D1 1:01.16

29.77 31.39

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah M2 1:03.23

30.60 32.63

MTSC-SE 14Lubienski, Miller D3 1:05.37

31.90 33.47

BSC-SE 14Pierce, Wyatt R4 1:05.48

30.63 34.85

BSC-SE 14Padgett, Avery J5 1:06.71

31.80 34.91

BSC-SE 13Zagolin, Arthur V6 1:07.03

32.42 34.61

 
#26  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Hall, Ian J1 51.32

24.79 26.53

BSC-SE 16Hill, Nolan M2 52.47

25.10 27.37

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach D3 54.22

26.65 27.57

BSC-SE 15Brown, Aidan H4 56.38

27.27 29.11

LASO-VA 15Veselik, Ethan M5 59.88

28.50 31.38

 
#27  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Dellinger, Evelyn K1 2:19.79

31.17 34.52 37.1636.94

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe A2 2:21.63

33.18 37.26 34.5336.66

BSC-SE 14Davis, Macy E3 2:30.81

35.49 38.45 1:17.07

BSC-SE 13Osterhus, Piper A4 2:32.37

33.90 38.20 39.7440.53

BSC-SE 13Hall, Olivia K5 2:34.52

36.47 40.06 38.4039.59

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Jolie E6 2:37.47

36.41 39.57 40.3541.14

 
#27  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie R1 2:07.64

29.89 31.77 32.8933.09

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna G2 2:16.01

32.66 34.19 34.4134.75

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Olivia K3 2:25.61

34.52 36.12 37.7637.21

 
#28  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 14Rosenblad, Grayson M1 2:15.36

31.01 34.45 34.5235.38

BSC-SE 14Padgett, Avery J2 2:35.99

36.20 39.80 39.2740.72

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah M3 2:39.24

38.30 41.29 38.5141.14

BSC-SE 13Zagolin, Arthur V4 2:40.84

38.14 40.96 40.0441.70

BSC-SE 14Kovac, Joshua D5 2:43.09

1:21.56

BSC-SE 14Pierce, Wyatt R6 2:44.63

38.52 41.42 40.9243.77

 
#28  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach D1 2:01.34

29.41 30.53 30.3331.07

BSC-SE 15Brown, Aidan H2 2:31.23

35.28 37.83 38.7739.35

 
#29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Dellinger, Evelyn K1 2:22.73

31.45 36.50 32.4142.37

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe A2 2:26.18

31.81 38.05 33.8442.48
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(#29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

BSC-SE 14Spivey, Tia F3 2:28.49

30.06 37.26 34.8846.29

BSC-SE 14Davis, Macy E4 2:29.73

35.91 37.22 32.8143.79

BSC-SE 13Osterhus, Piper A5 2:33.72

33.72 40.35 34.1745.48

BSC-SE 13Hall, Olivia K6 2:38.90

34.62 41.00 36.5346.75

 
#29  Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna G1 2:20.41

30.90 34.90 30.9743.64

BSC-SE 15Miller, Deanna R2 2:29.17

33.52 36.75 35.1043.80

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Olivia K3 2:29.94

33.48 37.20 34.2345.03

BSC-SE 15Lounds, Amelia E4 2:35.71

33.84 42.10 36.1143.66

 
#30  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Kovac, Joshua D1 2:38.39

36.48 42.17 36.7742.97

BSC-SE 13Zagolin, Arthur V2 2:39.61

35.6346.87

BSC-SE 14Padgett, Avery J3 2:42.56

36.67 40.61 37.0948.19

BSC-SE 14Pierce, Wyatt R4 2:44.76

34.50 40.63 38.3151.32

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah M5 2:56.93

44.51 44.04 36.0052.38

 
#30  Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Hall, Ian J1 2:09.07

27.42 33.57 29.9838.10

BSC-SE 15Brown, Aidan H2 2:31.52

32.17 38.51 34.0946.75

LASO-VA 15Veselik, Ethan M3 2:38.38

34.05 42.77 31.5749.99

 
#31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe A1 1:15.87

36.30 39.57

BSC-SE 14Davis, Macy E2 1:15.92

35.54 40.38

BSC-SE 13Dellinger, Evelyn K3 1:16.28

36.09 40.19

BSC-SE 13Streitz, Blake L4 1:19.34

38.27 41.07

BSC-SE 13Osterhus, Piper A5 1:23.34

38.43 44.91

BSC-SE 13Ayres, Jolie E6 1:24.08

39.69 44.39

 
#31  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 15Miller, Deanna R1 1:18.25

37.20 41.05

BSC-SE 15Lounds, Amelia E2 1:19.73

37.28 42.45

BSC-SE 17Johnson, Olivia K3 1:22.24

38.90 43.34

BSC-SE 15Williams, Katelyn J4 1:24.50

40.77 43.73

BSC-SE 16Melinsky, Sarah A5 1:24.99

40.18 44.81

 
#32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Kovac, Joshua D1 1:14.63

35.58 39.05

MTSC-SE 14Rosenblad, Grayson M2 1:15.70

36.49 39.21

BSC-SE 13Zagolin, Arthur V3 1:22.81

39.14 43.67

BSC-SE 14Padgett, Avery J4 1:24.75

40.70 44.05

BSC-SE 14Pierce, Wyatt R5 1:25.56

39.68 45.88

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah M6 1:32.43

45.24 47.19

 
#32  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 16Hall, Ian J1 1:07.53

32.22 35.31

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach D2 1:10.83

34.27 36.56

BSC-SE 15Brown, Aidan H3 1:20.51

37.70 42.81

 
#33  Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Candee, Isabella K1 13:05.44

34.58 38.58 39.7638.65

39.21 40.12 38.88 39.68

39.66 40.22 39.68 39.46

40.51 39.67 39.03 40.89

40.62 40.23 40.39 35.62

 
#33  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 14Spivey, Tia F1 11:39.85

31.21 34.76 35.5435.32

35.63 36.08 35.80 35.35

35.67 35.57 35.46 34.90

35.13 35.33 35.67 35.12

35.21 35.07 34.84 32.19

BSC-SE 13Dellinger, Evelyn K2 11:53.53

30.43 34.37 35.2035.47

35.67 36.51 36.85 35.77

36.11 36.19 37.15 36.36

36.44 36.21 35.80 36.55

35.73 36.34 36.53 33.85

BSC-SE 14Angelopoulou, Zoe A3 12:14.43

33.13 36.75 37.0436.02

36.40 37.27 36.90 36.94

38.07 36.75 37.98 37.68

36.72 37.45 36.64 38.12

37.58 36.95 35.89 34.15

BSC-SE 14Davis, Macy E4 12:18.47

31.76 36.64 36.8537.61

37.08 37.27 36.95 37.24

37.04 37.20 37.41 37.53

38.01 37.98 36.76 37.76

37.91 37.39 36.32 35.76

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Madison G5 12:36.88

33.11 36.95 38.0438.02

38.04 38.21 38.27 38.06

38.44 38.35 38.53 39.00

38.69 38.77 38.13 38.20

38.10 38.13 37.79 36.05

BSC-SE 13Osterhus, Piper A6 12:48.74

31.88 36.77 38.1137.93

38.32 39.15 38.99 39.36

39.44 39.43 39.13 39.37

39.33 39.20 39.89 39.54

39.09 38.88 38.51 36.42

 
#33  Girls 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Lowe, Cassie R1 10:42.26

28.42 31.06 32.3131.93

32.32 32.38 32.46 32.45

32.55 32.55 32.46 32.34

32.47 32.39 32.70 32.72

32.69 32.65 32.48 30.93

BSC-SE 15Johnson, Anna G2 11:02.20

29.30 32.08 33.5032.93

33.93 33.83 33.94 33.67

33.67 33.67 33.71 33.63

33.49 33.65 33.50 33.37

33.22 33.17 32.93 31.01

BSC-SE 15Williams, Katelyn J3 11:45.85

32.10 34.67 35.5535.76

36.28 35.50 35.45 36.12

35.88 36.03 35.69 35.75

35.72 35.78 35.83 35.58

35.21 35.06 34.67 33.22
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#34  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Johnson, Elijah M1 13:04.61

36.06 39.38 41.2440.31

40.60 40.74 38.85 40.50

40.23 40.78 39.97 40.04

38.81 40.99 38.77 39.12

39.03 38.43 36.40 34.36

BSC-SE 13Zagolin, Arthur V2 13:26.12

35.11 40.57 41.7841.07

39.64 41.41 41.21 41.42

39.79 42.14 40.38 41.54

40.83 40.91 41.48 39.97

39.04 40.66 39.60 37.57

BSC-SE 14Kovac, Joshua D3 14:05.58

35.54 1:22.98

43.32 43.31

42.49 43.39

43.16 43.31 43.78 43.15

43.20 41.98 42.14 39.05

BSC-SE 13Furrow, Levi M4 14:19.72

38.25 42.80 43.5944.28

43.89 44.27 44.25 44.58

44.63 42.14 41.64 42.47

40.80 43.14 43.45 41.70

43.53 43.94 42.91 43.46

 
#34  Boys 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 17Anguish, Zach D1 10:10.52

27.84 30.27 30.3029.98

30.94 30.77 30.63 30.73

31.04 30.91 30.91 31.25

30.80 31.20 30.63 30.87

30.51 31.04 30.69 29.21

BSC-SE 16Hill, Nolan M2 10:52.05

28.32 31.72 32.3731.27

32.48 32.28 33.65 33.57

32.94 33.36 33.64 33.96

33.37 33.49 33.38 32.75

33.88 33.03 33.01 29.58

BSC-SE 15Brown, Aidan H3 12:06.08

31.05 35.39 36.7335.67

37.00 36.70 35.42 37.15

37.45 38.13 37.44 37.65

37.40 38.75 37.23 35.77

36.82 36.01 35.77 32.55

 
#35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 1:35.21

45.26 49.95

BSC-SE 10Deng, Chloe2 1:39.47

46.95 52.52

KP-SE 10Suther, Samantha R3 2:29.45

 
#35  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae1 1:22.43

39.45 42.98

BSC-SE 11Momberger, Eliza G2 1:22.99

38.64 44.35

BSC-SE 11Potter, Karsyn E3 1:25.19

39.62 45.57

BSC-SE 12Oudom, Tory T4 1:25.34

40.63 44.71

BSC-SE 12Tharpe, Riley K5 1:25.51

40.25 45.26

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela J6 1:28.90

41.28 47.62

 
#35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Culver, Anna Rose R1 1:28.40

42.89 45.51

KP-SE 13Combs, Lylah L2 1:30.85

42.84 48.01

BSC-SE 13Melinsky, Abby G3 1:37.76

46.03 51.73

BSC-SE 13England, Sophia I4 1:42.92

50.29 52.63

 
#35  Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria B1 1:18.70

36.88 41.82

KP-SE 70Sexton, Rosemary2 2:04.19

58.80 1:05.39

 
#35  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ A1 1:39.05

47.11 51.94

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan M2 2:10.84

1:03.07 1:07.77

 
#35  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Weatherall, Will H1 1:45.33

50.26 55.07

 
#35  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 12Morris, Zachary I1 1:27.78

41.00 46.78

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Joseph E2 1:35.31

46.15 49.16

BSC-SE 12Comerford, Caleb S3 2:02.81

 
#35  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor T1 1:23.65

40.79 42.86

KP-SE 13Green, Garrett T2 1:26.24

39.11 47.13

MTSC-SE 14Lubienski, Miller D3 1:30.97

42.00 48.97

 
#36  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA  8Ringley, Jadewyn1 59.59

BSC-SE  8Arnold, Claire E2 59.90

 
#36  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Caveness, Carly J1 46.25

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor M2 47.20

BSC-SE  9Sacharnoski, Olivia P3 48.56

BSC-SE 10Deng, Chloe4 50.79

BSC-SE  9McCurry, Cora B5 52.00

KP-SE 10Suther, Samantha R6 1:00.90

 
#36  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Potter, Karsyn E1 32.77

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae2 33.65

BSC-SE 12Tharpe, Riley K3 34.89

BSC-SE 12Oudom, Tory T4 36.11

BSC-SE 12Candee, Isabella K5 37.62

KP-SE 11Blackwell, Rylie J6 40.64

 
#36  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Combs, Lylah L1 32.37

BSC-SE 13Culver, Anna Rose R2 36.86

BSC-SE 13Melinsky, Abby G3 38.74

BSC-SE 13England, Sophia I4 48.10

 
#36  Women 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria B1 27.90

KP-SE 70Sexton, Rosemary2 49.11

 
#36  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ A1 47.25

 
#36  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Weatherall, Will H1 43.32

 
#36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, JP A1 29.76

BSC-SE 12Cervo, Anton B2 37.34

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Joseph E3 43.48

LASO-VA 12Morris, Zachary I4 44.91

BSC-SE 12Comerford, Caleb S5 51.07

 
#36  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Green, Garrett T1 32.53

MTSC-SE 13Bell, Reed R2 37.68

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor T3 37.80
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#36  Men 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 15Veselik, Ethan M1 30.44

 
#37  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Dellinger, Giada R1 24.37

LASO-VA  8Ringley, Jadewyn2 24.68

LASO-VA  8Tuggle, Presley3 25.63

BSC-SE  7Hallmark, Kamdyn A4 28.43

LASO-VA  6Corona, Emily A5 30.18

 
#37  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Caveness, Carly J1 18.83

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor M2 21.70

KP-SE 10Suther, Samantha R3 22.73

BSC-SE  9McCurry, Cora B4 23.09

BSC-SE 10Hill, Faith D5 25.22

BSC-SE 10Bailey-Fortney, Kayla R6 28.60

 
#37  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Melinsky, Josh D1 26.05

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan M2 27.49

 
#38  Girls 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Arnold, Claire E1 3:52.88

1:49.39 2:03.49

 
#38  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 2:51.67

38.87 43.52 39.2750.01

BSC-SE  9Sacharnoski, Olivia P2 3:30.66

1:44.48 56.21 50.06

BSC-SE 10Deng, Chloe3 3:35.19

49.87 57.40 53.0454.88

 
#38  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela J1 2:38.91

33.97 1:30.02 0.1134.81

BSC-SE 11Momberger, Eliza G2 2:40.94

33.23 40.65 39.8547.21

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae3 2:43.88

37.02 42.42 37.1447.30

BSC-SE 12Smith, Addie E4 2:44.28

38.68 40.59 36.3848.63

BSC-SE 12Tharpe, Riley K*5 2:47.82

38.25 44.88 37.4347.26

BSC-SE 12Oudom, Tory T*5 2:47.82

38.42 43.79 38.7746.84

 
#38  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 13Culver, Anna Rose R1 2:52.01

40.69 43.06 40.7747.49

 
#38  Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 70Sexton, Rosemary1 4:03.34

55.15 58.41

 
#38  Boys 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ A1 3:19.91

1:44.82 52.44 44.53

 
#38  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Joseph E1 3:11.36

47.30 40.60

BSC-SE 12Cervo, Anton B2 3:17.45

39.53 46.23 1:51.69

 
#38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 14Rosenblad, Grayson M1 2:17.25

29.79 33.87 30.6542.94

KP-SE 13Green, Garrett T2 2:44.02

34.56 44.32 35.6049.54

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor T3 2:50.04

41.89 44.62 36.2247.31

 
#39  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Arnold, Claire E1 1:29.03

43.55 45.48

BSC-SE  7Dellinger, Giada R2 1:43.28

46.79 56.49

 
#39  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 1:11.53

34.42 37.11

BSC-SE  9Sacharnoski, Olivia P2 1:30.36

40.87 49.49

BSC-SE 10Deng, Chloe3 1:35.92

44.60 51.32

BSC-SE  9McCurry, Cora B4 1:45.18

49.38 55.80

BSC-SE 10Bailey-Fortney, Kayla R5 2:19.96

1:08.54 1:11.42

KP-SE  9Musesengwa, Tina A6 2:21.78

 
#39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Brown, Avery R1 1:02.44

29.95 32.49

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela J2 1:03.89

30.70 33.19

BSC-SE 11Momberger, Eliza G3 1:05.72

31.03 34.69

BSC-SE 12Tharpe, Riley K4 1:08.60

33.32 35.28

BSC-SE 12Oudom, Tory T5 1:08.90

33.01 35.89

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae6 1:09.43

33.15 36.28

 
#39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Combs, Lylah L1 1:03.85

31.05 32.80

BSC-SE 13Culver, Anna Rose R2 1:14.16

35.47 38.69

BSC-SE 13Melinsky, Abby G3 1:16.29

35.95 40.34

BSC-SE 13England, Sophia I4 1:30.79

43.07 47.72

 
#39  Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria B1 1:01.67

31.36 30.31

KP-SE 70Sexton, Rosemary2 1:38.46

48.37 50.09

 
#39  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ A1 1:24.73

40.13 44.60

BSC-SE  8Melinsky, Josh D2 1:52.76

49.85 1:02.91

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan M3 1:56.57

53.77 1:02.80

 
#39  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Weatherall, Will H1 1:26.27

 
#39  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, JP A1 59.73

28.72 31.01

BSC-SE 12Cervo, Anton B2 1:17.38

36.55 40.83

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Joseph E3 1:20.11

38.37 41.74

BSC-SE 12Comerford, Caleb S4 1:22.27

39.54 42.73

LASO-VA 12Morris, Zachary I5 1:44.08

 
#39  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Green, Garrett T1 1:01.57

29.07 32.50

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor T2 1:06.91

32.12 34.79

MTSC-SE 13Bell, Reed R3 1:11.99

32.09 39.90

 
#39  Men 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 15Veselik, Ethan M1 59.71

28.68 31.03
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#40  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Arnold, Claire E1 43.07

BSC-SE  7Dellinger, Giada R2 54.50

LASO-VA  8Tuggle, Presley3 55.55

LASO-VA  8Ringley, Jadewyn4 55.80

BSC-SE  7Hallmark, Kamdyn A5 1:01.10

LASO-VA  6Corona, Emily A6 1:02.96

 
#40  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 37.98

KP-SE 10Caveness, Carly J2 39.65

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor M3 46.65

BSC-SE 10Deng, Chloe4 47.40

BSC-SE  9Sacharnoski, Olivia P5 49.16

KP-SE 10Suther, Samantha R6 51.08

 
#40  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 11Momberger, Eliza G1 31.94

BSC-SE 12Brown, Avery R2 31.98

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela J3 32.41

BSC-SE 11Li, Mae4 35.33

BSC-SE 12Smith, Addie E5 37.70

BSC-SE 12Candee, Isabella K6 37.97

 
#40  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 13Combs, Lylah L1 35.93

BSC-SE 13Culver, Anna Rose R2 39.22

BSC-SE 13Melinsky, Abby G3 39.78

BSC-SE 13England, Sophia I4 51.55

 
#40  Women 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 15Moody-Moskala, Maria B1 30.78

KP-SE 70Sexton, Rosemary2 51.83

 
#40  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  7Clifton, Raylan M1 58.93

BSC-SE  8Melinsky, Josh D2 1:00.81

 
#40  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Weatherall, Will H1 42.90

 
#40  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, JP A1 30.96

BSC-SE 12Cervo, Anton B2 38.98

BSC-SE 12Ayres, Joseph E3 40.54

BSC-SE 12Comerford, Caleb S4 40.66

LASO-VA 12Morris, Zachary I5 49.39

 
#40  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-SE 14Rosenblad, Grayson M1 29.55

MTSC-SE 14Lubienski, Miller D2 35.78

KP-SE 13Green, Garrett T3 36.97

MTSC-SE 13Bell, Reed R4 38.36

BSC-SE 13Lilley, Conor T5 41.43

 
#40  Men 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LASO-VA 15Veselik, Ethan M1 33.36

 
#41  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE  8Arnold, Claire E1 21.13

LASO-VA  8Tuggle, Presley2 23.67

LASO-VA  8Ringley, Jadewyn3 24.69

BSC-SE  7Dellinger, Giada R4 29.71

LASO-VA  6Corona, Emily A5 32.57

 
#41  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE 10Caveness, Carly J1 18.77

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor M2 22.46

KP-SE 10Suther, Samantha R3 26.27

KP-SE  9Musesengwa, Tina A4 36.11

 
#41  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KP-SE  8Evans, AJ A1 19.95

 
#42  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 10Angelopoulou, Sophia M1 6:53.10

36.23 41.45 42.6641.67

41.94 42.34 42.45 42.17

41.81 40.38

KP-SE 10Caveness, Carly J2 8:01.46

40.96 48.79 50.6249.03

49.88 49.70

50.10 43.45

KP-SE  9Combs, Eleanor M3 8:49.66

1:40.88

 
#42  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Brown, Avery R1 6:20.92

32.54 36.57 39.0538.55

38.66 39.80 39.74 40.49

39.24 36.28

BSC-SE 11Blackburn, Isabela J2 6:24.17

32.13 36.90 39.4038.82

39.90 38.81 40.09 40.17

40.60 37.35

BSC-SE 12Oudom, Tory T3 6:38.63

33.79 37.11 40.8039.15

41.12 41.51 41.37 42.07

41.70 40.01

BSC-SE 11Momberger, Eliza G4 6:43.47

33.12 38.98 41.4541.17

42.21 41.14 42.49 41.93

42.16 38.82

BSC-SE 12Smith, Addie E5 6:52.42

35.88 40.92 42.6142.81

42.37 41.81 43.11 42.36

41.43 39.12

BSC-SE 12Pickering, Seilah K6 7:41.54

38.04 44.93 47.9146.36

47.14 48.44 48.13 48.39

47.25 44.95

 
#42  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SE 12Hennaux, JP A1 5:49.93

30.99 34.78 35.4035.08

35.45 35.89 36.04 35.96

36.07 34.27

BSC-SE 12Cervo, Anton B2 7:25.97

37.12 42.80 45.6544.46

45.24 46.60 47.72 47.69

47.49 41.20


